
Tues-Aug 21
Collinsville 

Scrimmage
Away 5pm Collinsville

Mon-Aug 27

Tulsa Eagles/ 

Crossover 

Scrimmage

Home 6pm Edison

Thur-Sept 6 Central Away 6pm Milton

Thur-Sept 13 Memorial Home 6pm LaFortune

Thur-Sept 20 Hale Away 6pm EastSide

Thur-Sept 27 Thoreau Home 7:15pm LaFortune

Wed-Oct 3 Webster Home 6pm LaFortune

Tues-Oct 9 Carver Away 6pm Williams

Tues-Oct 16 East Central Away 6pm EastSide

    Tues-Oct 23 Playoffs-TBD    TBD    6pm            TBD

2018 MIDDLE SCHOOL FOOTBALL

EDISON


